A-Gruppe 1 LG

Rang Mannschaft

Frohsinn Oxenbronne. V.1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2
Kader-Rieden 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 2

SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 2

SV 1910 Reisensburg 1
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Rang Name des Schiitzen
Schitzen mit mindestens 7 Starts

Ley Sonja

Stotter Michael
Hahn Stefan
Stotter Johannes
Kuhn Fabian
Schumacher Benedikt
Ley Jirgen
Wiedemann Maximilian
Klanitza Tom

10. Hindelang Angelika
11. Angstmann Kilian
12. MeiRRle Christian
13. Albrecht Siegfried
14. Bartberger Evelyn
15. Mayer Moritz

16. Konrad Lorenz

17. Eberhardt Jannic
18. Grupp Klaus

19. Hindelang Marc
20. Lacher Christopher
21. Ley Richard

22. Arzberger Fabian
23. Sterk Benedikt

24. Herbert Marc
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Punkte Ringe
18:02 10942
15:05 10574
14:06 10878
06:14 10759
05:15 10644
02:18 10363
Verein Anzahl
Starts
Kader-Rieden 2 9
Frohsinn Oxenbronne. V. 1 9
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 8
Frohsinn Oxenbronn e. V. 1 10
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 8
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 10
Kader-Rieden 2 9
Kader-Rieden 2 7
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 8
SV Eintracht Leinheim 2 10
Frohsinn Oxenbronne. V. 1 10
Kader-Rieden 2 8
SV Eintracht Leinheim 2 10
SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 2 10
SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 2 10
Frohsinn Oxenbronn e. V. 1 9
SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 2 7
SV Eintracht Leinheim 2 9
SV Eintracht Leinheim 2 9
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 9
Kader-Rieden 2 10
SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 2 7
SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 10
Frohsinn Oxenbronne. V. 1 7

Sportichiitzen
Gan

Schnitt

1094,20
1057,40
1087,80
1075,90
1064,40
1036,30

Ergebnis
Durchschnitt

370.67
368.89
368.00
365.70
364.50
363.90
363.00
361.86
361.63
360.10
359.80
358.63
356.90
355.50
355.10
353.44
353.00
352.00
351.00
341.00
341.00
335.86
332.80
318.86



